
NEW BUS ROUTES FOR 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR (updated 8/8/2025)

Bus # 1
REEVES ELEM/DROP @ 8:20   REEVES ELEM P/U @ 2:50

8:00 169 Old Cambridge Rd Russell St @ Fuller Farm Ln
8:01 Russell St @ Fuller Farm Ln  Russell St @ Russell Ct
8:02 Russell St & Quail Run Todd Rd & Stonewall Dr.
8:02 Russell St @ Russell Ct 17 Lee Rd
8:04 Todd Rd & Stonewall Dr. Burlwood Ln & McDevitt Dr
8:05 17 Lee Rd Russell St @ Duren Ave
8:07 Burlwood Ln & McDevitt Dr 10 Kensington 
8:10 Russell St @ Duren Ave (1)   13 Parliament Ln  
8:11 3 Kensington 538 Russell St  
8:13 10 Kensington Russell @ Cerque  
8:17 13 Parliament Ln  Russell @ Gayle
8:18 538 Russell St  Russell & Dix Rd
8:18 Russell St @ Tanner Circle Russell @ Old Cambridge Rd
8:19 Russell @ Cerque  
8:19 Russell @ Gayle
8:20 Russell & Dix Rd

Bus # 2
REEVES ELEM/DROP @ 8:20  REEVES ELEM P/U @ 2:50

7:51 299 Lexington St (Trouvaille) 299 Lexington St (Trouvaille)
7:54 Samoset Rd @ Dix Road   Ext. Samoset Rd @ Dix Road
7:55 Seneca Rd & Manomet Rd Seneca Rd & Manomet Rd
7:56 Seneca Rd & Squanto Rd Seneca Rd & Squanto Rd
7:57 6 Squanto Rd 6 Squanto Rd
8:00 Samoset Rd @ Sachem 24 Samoset Rd
8:01  Carroll Rd @ Anna Rod Carroll Rd @ Anna Road
8:01 Anna Rd @ Melo Rd Anna Rd @ Melo Rd
8:02 Carroll Rd & Robinson Rd Carroll Rd & Robinson Rd
8:06 Lexington & Winning Farm Lexington & Winning Farm
8:08 14 Exeter 14 Exeter
8:11 Grace Rd & Henderson Rd Grace Rd & Henderson Rd
8:12 95 Waltham St   95 Waltham St   
8:13 Heritage Dr. @ Ridgewood Ln Heritage Dr. @ Ridgewood Ln
8:14 Waltham St @ Maura Dr  Waltham St @ Maura Dr  
8:14 14 Waltham St 14 Waltham St

Bus #3
REEVES ELEM/DROP @ 8:20  REEVES ELEM P/U @ 2:50

7:55  Sylvanus Wood Ln @ Kosciusko St   Stevin Dr @ Belford Cir.  
7:56 Sylvanus Woods & Battlemarch Way Revere Rd @ Stevin Dr
7:58 Sylvanus Wood Ln & Lafayette  Revere Rd @ Briscoe Circle   
7:59 95 Cambridge Rd Revere Rd @ 1st Crescent St  
8:01 Revere Rd @ Independence Dr   Revere Rd @ Independence Dr   
8:01 Revere Rd @ 1st Crescent St   Sylvanus Wood Ln @ Kosciusko St  
8:01  Revere Rd @ Briscoe Circle    Sylvanus Wood Ln @ Battlemarch Way
8:03 Revere Rd @ Stevin Dr Sylvanus Wood Ln & Lafayette
8:03  Stevin Dr @ Belford Cir.  95 Cambridge Rd



Bus # 6
REEVES ELEM/DROP @ 8:20    REEVES ELEM P/U @ 2:50

8:00  Columbus Rd @ Surrey Rd    2 Ledgewood Rd
8:01  #7 Surrey Rd     Ledgewood Rd & Fairway Drive
8:04 Totman Dr.      272 Cambridge Rd
8:06  Mayflower Rd @ Larch Rd    Day Circle @ Glen Rd
8:07  Day Circle @ Glen Rd Mayflower Rd @ Larch Rd
8:11 2 Ledgewood Rd Totman Dr
8:12 Ledgewood Rd & Fairway Drive 7 Surrey Rd
8:13 272 Cambridge Rd Surrey Rd @ Columbus Rd

Boys & Girls Club
Lutheran Church

Bus # 6Y
REEVES ELEM/DROP @8:20 REEVES ELEM P/U @ 2:40

8:13  Between 111 & 285  Locust Street  Between 111 & 285  Locust Street 


